

June 28, 2021

BSE Limited Corporate relation Department Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 Tel.: 2272 8013/15/58/8307 <u>BSE Scrip Code: 539056</u>	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai- 400 051 Tel.: 2659 8235/36 8458 <u>NSE Scrip Symbol: IMAGICAA</u>
---	--

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper publications of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2021 published in Business Standard and Sakaal (Regional Newspaper) in terms of the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The said notice is also available on the Company's website at www.imagicaaworld.com.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Imagicaaworld Entertainment Limited
(formerly known as Adlabs Entertainment Limited)

Divyata Raval
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
(Membership No. A28741)

Encl. as above

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CIN : L17119WB1935PLC046111
Regd. Office : 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001
Telephone No. : 033-2262 4413 (Extn. 860)
e-Mail : rjm.ho@rjm.co.in; Website : www.rameshwarajute.com

Extract of statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter/year ended on 31.03.2021
approved by the Board of Directors on 25.06.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)				
		Three months ended	Previous Three months ended	Corresponding Three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations(net)	11.58	376.90	3,671.77	457.45	15978.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(31.97)	265.89	378.91	(1.21)	3948.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(31.97)	265.89	378.91	(1.21)	3948.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.90)	265.89	828.82	7.44	4179.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive Profit and (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,382.84	322.33	379.91	2554.71	4125.99
6	Equity Share Capital	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61	26.61
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	8,272.99	5,718.28
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)					
	1. Basic	(12.36)	99.93	311.47	2.80	1,570.73
	2. Diluted	(12.36)	99.93	311.47	2.80	1,570.73

Notes :

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Calcutta Stock Exchange at www.cse-india.com and on company's website at http://rameshwarajute.com/quarterly_results.php
- b) There is no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31.03.2021 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For The Rameshwara Jute Mills Limited
sd/-
R. P. Pansari
(Chairman)
DIN - 00869222

Place : Kolkata
Date : 25.06.2021


NCL INDUSTRIES LTD

7th Floor, NCL Pearl, Near Rail Nilayam, SD Road, Secunderabad - 500026
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY

CIN: L33130TG1979PLC002521 www.nclind.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2020	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2020
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income	40,839.52	37,092.47	24,914.29	139,026.76	94,043.36	40,971.80	37,092.47	24,914.29	139,159.03	94,043.36
Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	5,477.62	5,847.34	737.28	22,777.93	6,918.43	5,154.29	5,847.34	736.78	22,454.16	6,917.93
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5,477.62	5,847.34	737.28	22,777.93	6,918.43	5,154.29	5,847.34	736.78	22,454.16	6,917.93
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3,223.85	4,159.46	766.12	14,868.58	5,084.72	2,900.52	4,159.46	765.62	14,544.81	5,084.22
Total Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) for the period	3,126.33	4,159.46	777.61	14,771.06	5,096.21	2,803.01	4,159.46	777.11	14,447.29	5,095.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28	4,523.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)				61,950.43	48,309.69				61,946.67	48,309.19
Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised)										
Basic & Diluted	6.91	9.20	1.72	32.65	11.26	6.91	9.20	1.72	32.65	11.26

1. The above results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the guidelines issued by SEBI. 2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release in their respective meetings held on 25th June, 2021. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the web sites of Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com), and the Company's web site (www.nclind.com).

Hyderabad
25-06-2021

By Order of the Board
For NCL Industries Limited
K. RAVI - Managing Director


STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Duncan House, 2nd Floor, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001
CIN-L21011WB1936PLC008726 Ph: (033) 22427380-83 Fax: (033)22427383
email: star.sre@starpapers.com, web:www.starpapers.com

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Sr No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)			
		Quarter ended 31st March 2021	Quarter ended 31st March 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8673.57	8919.64	23337.47	34094.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1080.41	1140.28	2488.15	4914.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1080.41	1140.28	2488.15	4914.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	781.54	779.71	1751.59	3726.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	788.13	1133.15	1749.43	3804.67
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1560.83	1560.83	1560.83	1560.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	48627.86	47268.64
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (in Rs.)				
	(i) Basic	5.01	5.00	11.22	23.88
	(ii) Diluted	5.01	5.00	11.22	23.88

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the stock exchange websites at <http://www.nseindia.com> and at <http://www.bseindia.com> and on the Company's website at <http://www.starpapers.com>.

Date : 25th June, 2021
Place : New Delhi

For Star Paper Mills Ltd.
M. Mishra
Managing Director
DIN:00096112

MAWANA SUGARS LIMITED

CIN: L74100DL1961PLC003413

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Kirti Mahal, 19 Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110 125

Tel.: 91-11-25739103, Fax: 91-11-25743659, Email : corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website : www.mawanasugars.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

(Rs. in million except earning per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
March 31, 2021		December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2020	
1	Total Income from continuing operations	3,556.10	3,454.33	3,929.48	14,725.78	11,696.53	3,556.16	3,452.90	3,927.46	14,720.19	11,688.64
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	620.90	(92.16)	324.65	185.89	(194.98)	620.42	(94.63)	314.16	166.72	(225.70)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	1,691.17	(92.16)	324.65	1,256.16	(194.98)	1,726.65	(94.63)	314.16	1,272.95	(225.70)
4	Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items)	1,283.70	(92.16)	(548.09)	933.71	(890.62)	1,319.18	(94.63)	(558.58)	950.50	(921.34)
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year from discontinued operations	(17.47)	(118.98)	(8.89)	(189.88)	93.80	(45.18)	(119.29)	(9.51)	(218.17)	92.22
6	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year	1,266.23	(211.14)	(556.98)	743.83	(796.82)	1,274.00	(213.92)	(568.09)	732.33	(829.12)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	1,267.56	(211.14)	(575.04)	745.16	(814.88)	1,275.38	(213.92)	(586.09)	733.71	(847.12)
8	Equity Share Capital	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16
9	Other Equity as per balance sheet				3,527.65	2,782.49				3,305.70	2,571.62
10	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each)										
11	- Basic and diluted from continuing operations	32.82	(2.36)	(14.01)	23.87	(22.77)	33.72	(2.42)	(14.28)	24.30	(23.55)
12	- Basic and diluted from discontinued operations	(0.45)	(3.04)	(0.23)	(4.85)	2.40	(1.16)	(3.05)	(0.24)	(5.58)	2.36
13	- Basic and diluted from continuing operations and discontinued operations	32.37	(5.40)	(14.24)	19.02	(20.37)	32.57	(5.47)	(14.52)	18.72	(21.19)

Notes :

1. The auditors have conducted audit of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021. These audited financial results have been recommended by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on June 25, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 25, 2021.
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the stock exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
3. Pursuant to approval of the board of directors in its meeting held on February 9, 2021, subsequently approved by the shareholders and vide business transfer agreement dated February 9, 2021, the Company has transferred assets and liabilities of its Chemical unit to Bodal Chemicals Limited before the close of the business on March 31, 2021, on a going concern basis at a lumpsum consideration of Rs.1,370 million subject to adjustment of net working capital amounting to Rs. 114.44 million related to said unit. This has resulted in gain of Rs. 1,118.65 million on standalone basis (Rs.1120.18 million on consolidated basis). The same has been included under exceptional items in the standalone and consolidated financial results respectively of the Company.
4. The Board of Directors has recommended a final dividend of Rs. 3.00/- per equity share of Rs. 10/- each, subject to approval of shareholders in ensuing Annual General Meeting.
5. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

Place : New Delhi
Date : June 25, 2021

For Mawana Sugars Limited
Sd/-
Dharam Pal Sharma
(Whole Time Director)
DIN No. 07259344

Imagicaaworld Entertainment Limited
(formerly known as Aclabs Entertainment Limited)

theme park - water park - snow park - hotel

CIN:L92490MH2010PLC199925

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdewadi, Khopoli-Pali Road, Taluka - Khalapur, District - Raigad, Pin - 410 203.

Website: www.imagicaaworld.com, Email: compliance@imagicaaworld.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
(Unaudited)		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,451.96	2,195.79	3,564.86
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,578.20)	(26,864.17)	(24,094.66)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,578.20)	(26,864.17)	(24,094.66)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,578.20)	(26,864.17)	(24,094.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5,562.73)	(26,770.60)	(24,127.70)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,806.21
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	(70,625.99)	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(6.33)	(30.51)	(27.36)
	Diluted:	(6.33)	(30.51)	(27.36)

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
(Unaudited)		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,451.96	2,195.79	3,564.86
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,388.63)	(26,864.45)	(24,789.91)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,388.63)	(26,664.45)	(24,789.91)

Notes:

- a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 24, 2021.
- b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.imagicaaworld.com.
- c) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Place : Mumbai
Date : June 24, 2021

Manmohan Shetty
Chairman

Adfactors 124



ASHOK LEYLAND

Aapki Jeet. Hamari Jeet.

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032; Ph:+91 44 2220 6000, Fax:+91 44 2220 6001;
CIN : L34101TN1948PLC000105; Website: www.ashokleyland.com; Email id: secretarial@ashokleyland.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in Crores)

|--|



Hide Thumbnails



देशविदेश

आयटी मंत्र्यांचे अकाउंट 'लॉक' द्वितरे तासभर केलेल्या कारवाईमुळे खळबळ

नवी दिल्ली, २४, जून - आयटी मंत्र्यांच्या अकाउंट्सचे तासभर लॉक करण्यात आल्याने आयटी क्षेत्रात खळबळ उडाली आहे. आयटी मंत्र्यांच्या अकाउंट्सचे लॉक करण्यात आल्याने आयटी क्षेत्रात खळबळ उडाली आहे. आयटी मंत्र्यांच्या अकाउंट्सचे लॉक करण्यात आल्याने आयटी क्षेत्रात खळबळ उडाली आहे.

मुंबई, रानिवार, २६ जून २०२१

मुंबई, रानिवार, २६ जून २०२१. मुंबई, रानिवार, २६ जून २०२१. मुंबई, रानिवार, २६ जून २०२१. मुंबई, रानिवार, २६ जून २०२१.

fbl
फ्लोरिडा बँक लिमिटेड
बँक ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
बँक ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
बँक ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड

ऑक्टोबर १९ मध्येच चीनमध्ये कोरोना!
ऑक्टोबर १९ मध्येच चीनमध्ये कोरोना! ऑक्टोबर १९ मध्येच चीनमध्ये कोरोना! ऑक्टोबर १९ मध्येच चीनमध्ये कोरोना!

अवती भवती
एअर इंडियाचे एका प्रवासासह उद्गाण
एअर इंडियाचे एका प्रवासासह उद्गाण. एअर इंडियाचे एका प्रवासासह उद्गाण. एअर इंडियाचे एका प्रवासासह उद्गाण.

जगत जयम रेल्स प्रदायक
जगत जयम रेल्स प्रदायक. जगत जयम रेल्स प्रदायक. जगत जयम रेल्स प्रदायक.

संसदीय समिती बैठक लवकरच सुरूलागू मारचा कोटलात वाढ
संसदीय समिती बैठक लवकरच सुरूलागू मारचा कोटलात वाढ. संसदीय समिती बैठक लवकरच सुरूलागू मारचा कोटलात वाढ.

अनुत्पन्न गंगा परिक्रमाचे समारोप
अनुत्पन्न गंगा परिक्रमाचे समारोप. अनुत्पन्न गंगा परिक्रमाचे समारोप. अनुत्पन्न गंगा परिक्रमाचे समारोप.

Imagica Entertainment Limited
Imagica Entertainment Limited. Imagica Entertainment Limited. Imagica Entertainment Limited.

मात दहशतवादाबाधित आरोग्यपत्र दाखल ठाणे जिल्ह्यात पुन्हा निर्बंध
मात दहशतवादाबाधित आरोग्यपत्र दाखल ठाणे जिल्ह्यात पुन्हा निर्बंध. मात दहशतवादाबाधित आरोग्यपत्र दाखल ठाणे जिल्ह्यात पुन्हा निर्बंध.

दुमात कोसलून शंभर जग बेपत्ता
दुमात कोसलून शंभर जग बेपत्ता. दुमात कोसलून शंभर जग बेपत्ता. दुमात कोसलून शंभर जग बेपत्ता.

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		Corresponding quarter ended
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	
1	Total Income from operations	1,41.88	2,784.75	2,594.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	(3,918.25)	(20,894.15)	(24,094.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(3,918.25)	(20,894.15)	(24,094.86)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(3,918.25)	(20,894.15)	(24,094.86)

इम्राननी माफी मागवाी मानवी हक्क आयोग, संस्थांची मागणी
इम्राननी माफी मागवाी मानवी हक्क आयोग, संस्थांची मागणी. इम्राननी माफी मागवाी मानवी हक्क आयोग, संस्थांची मागणी.

आयेशा वांना अटकपूर्व जामीन
आयेशा वांना अटकपूर्व जामीन. आयेशा वांना अटकपूर्व जामीन. आयेशा वांना अटकपूर्व जामीन.

Sl. No.	Particulars	FINANCIAL ONE		Corresponding quarter ended
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	
1	Total Income from operations	1,41.88	2,784.75	2,594.34
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	(3,918.25)	(20,894.15)	(24,094.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(3,918.25)	(20,894.15)	(24,094.86)

अरुणाचलजवळ चीनची 'बुलेट ट्रेन'
अरुणाचलजवळ चीनची 'बुलेट ट्रेन'. अरुणाचलजवळ चीनची 'बुलेट ट्रेन'. अरुणाचलजवळ चीनची 'बुलेट ट्रेन'.

तहल्लूर राणा तुरुंगातच राहणार
तहल्लूर राणा तुरुंगातच राहणार. तहल्लूर राणा तुरुंगातच राहणार. तहल्लूर राणा तुरुंगातच राहणार.

CasinoDays
Lightning Fa Withdrawal
38+ only. Terms and conditions.